FEATURES
Two-wire output for DC 4 ~ 20mA.
Wide input range selection.
Isolation: Input to output.
DIN rail type.
TWO-WIRE  ISOLATED  TRANSMITTER S4T-2DT
SPECIFICATION
Accuracy

IEC 61000-4-11.
Abt.110g
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL:S4T-2DT-      A4
DC Output Range (Output Resistance)
A4:  4 ~20mA  (550Ω Max. at 24V DC)
Power supply for two wire output: DC 12.8 ~ 32V
Output Resistance = (Supply Voltage -12.8V)    0.02A
DC Input Range (Input Resistance)
V1: 0 ~ 50mV*
V2: 0 ~ 5V
V3: 1 ~ 5V
V4: 0 ~ 10V
A1: 0 ~ 1mA
A3: 0 ~ 20mA
A4: 4 ~ 20mA
00: Option
*0 ~ 75mV is available
÷
THE OUTSIDE DIMENSION (UNIT: mm)
234 1
678 5
88
108
86.1
4.1
86
108
88
234 1
678 5
88
23.5
88
23.5
SCHEMATIC  CIRCUITRY & CONNECTION  DIAGRAM
5
6
7
8
1
2
3
4
Isolation
Output
Driver
Low  Drift
AmpelifierINPUT
24V  DC
LOADOUTPUT
4 - 20mA  DC
I
I
2
DEMAND FOR MOUNTING (UNIT: mm)
5mm
234 1
678 5
234 1
678 5
234 1
678 5
5mm
CE